LED FIXTURE LIGHTING
diode led ®
FENCER® Series FOIL™ 2 LED Fixture
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Premium diffused light: no LED hot spots
• 120VAC direct-connect fixture
• Easy and fast retrofit for traditional fixtures
• Superior CRI and R values
• Daisy-chain multiple fixtures for long runs
32 in. 24 in. 18 in. 12 in.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SKU COLOR INSTALLATION NOTE
FENCER Series Foil
Direct-Wire Switch & Junction Box
DI-120V-FOIL-JBOX-WH White
Direct-wire Switch and J-Box required
for all hard-wired installations.
DI-120V-FOIL-JBOX-BZ Dark
Bronze
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING BRACKET
FOIL 2 comes with adjustable mounting brackets that
allow you to angle your lighting to your preference.
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 120VAC
Dimmable Yes
CRI 98
Light Beam Angle 120 degree
Environment Indoor
Certification
ETL Listed 153
ETL Listed 1598 - see installation
guide for details
Visit the product page on the website for specification
sheets, install guides and photometric reports.
DIRECT-CONNECT & PREMIUM DIFFUSION
DIMMABLE
120VAC 90+
HIGH CRI
Products identified can be used to comply with 2016
Title 24, Part 6 High Efficacy Luminaire requirements
in California. For more information, please go to...
TITLE
24
HIGH EFFICACY LED
 REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
LED FIXTURE LIGHTING
FENCER® FOIL™ 2 Models & Accessories
SKU LENGTH CCT LUMENS FIXTURE COLOR DIMENSIONS
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-12-BZ 12 in. 2700K 554 Dark Bronze 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-12-WH 12 in. 2700K 554 White 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-18-BZ 18 in. 2700K 718 Dark Bronze 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-18-WH 18 in. 2700K 718 White 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-24-BZ 24 in. 2700K 1037 Dark Bronze 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-24-WH 24 in. 2700K 1037 White 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-32-BZ 32 in. 2700K 1225 Dark Bronze 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD27-32-WH 32 in. 2700K 1225 White 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-12-BZ 12 in. 3000K 554 Dark Bronze 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-12-WH 12 in. 3000K 554 White 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-18-BZ 18 in. 3000K 718 Dark Bronze 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-18-WH 18 in. 3000K 718 White 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-24-BZ 24 in. 3000K 1037 Dark Bronze 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-24-WH 24 in. 3000K 1037 White 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-32-BZ 32 in. 3000K 1225 Dark Bronze 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD30-32-WH 32 in. 3000K 1225 White 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-12-BZ 12 in. 3500K 554 Dark Bronze 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-12-WH 12 in. 3500K 554 White 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-18-BZ 18 in. 3500K 718 Dark Bronze 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-18-WH 18 in. 3500K 718 White 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-24-BZ 24 in. 3500K 1037 Dark Bronze 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-24-WH 24 in. 3500K 1037 White 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-32-BZ 32 in. 3500K 1225 Dark Bronze 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD35-32-WH 32 in. 3500K 1225 White 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-12-BZ 12 in. 4000K 554 Dark Bronze 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-12-WH 12 in. 4000K 554 White 12.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-18-BZ 18 in. 4000K 718 Dark Bronze 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-18-WH 18 in. 4000K 718 White 18.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-24-BZ 24 in. 4000K 1037 Dark Bronze 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-24-WH 24 in. 4000K 1037 White 24.31 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-32-BZ 32 in. 4000K 1225 Dark Bronze 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
DI-120V-FOIL-PD40-32-WH 32 in. 4000K 1225 White 32.81 x 0.97 x 1.09 in.
PRODUCT IMAGE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SKU COLOR
FENCER Series FOIL Linkable End-to-End Connector
DI-FOIL-ETE-WH White
DI-FOIL-ETE-BZ Dark
Bronze
FENCER Series FOIL 6 in. Extension Cable
DI-FOIL-6EXT-WH White
DI-FOIL-6EXT-BL Black
FENCER Series FOIL 12 in. Extension Cable
DI-FOIL-12EXT-WH White
DI-FOIL-12EXT-BL Black
FENCER Series FOIL 72 in. Power Cable with AC Plug
DI-FOIL-ACPWR-WH White
DI-FOIL-ACPWR-BL Black
FENCER Series FOIL 72 in. Power Cable with
Hard-Wire Connection
DI-FOIL-HWPWR-WH White
DI-FOIL-HWPWR-BL Black
COMPATIBILITY: Fixtures and accessories are not
for use with FENCER SABER on the previous page.